EMPIRE CO. LTD.

EMPIRE CO. LTD.

ISIN: CA2918434077

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
35.60 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.11% (0.39)

ISIN CA2918434077
Symbol EMP.A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,425 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

35.49 CAD (100)
35.62 CAD (100)
35.32 CAD
35.76 CAD
35.32 CAD
35.21 CAD
35.632079 CAD
212,910
7,586,425.99
1,505

300

WKN: 291843407
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2918434077&ID_NOTATION=32632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa9f022b8344c497616b6b2ed1d0aae27316157754389667f20a9d7aeda7425e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bc5127c8a127e134&time=1721049663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eff86657ba95db7cdaa4b7afb589bb2ca1cfdae2133aaa2faf16e94c9485c94&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33c4d07a638402c50&time=1721049663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dce487fab87621700adfb5d7f74ab8d0e824be6966eb80f0b9650e011c5112b3&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9feb18e28e6de985e&time=1721049663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b597fffc6ae38123803cf854add60b3b76e3f10bde263567a070d06fef41b377&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f35643776151a04d2&time=1721049663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b07da4fafb056364f8bbd2c71ccf67a1727dbf13ffe352ac373f97f5bdf4bf&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a92b54f335d2e6f1&time=1721049663&tool=RSC

EMPIRE CO. LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

35.60 CAD

Difference (] 1.11% (0.39)
General attributes
ISIN CA2918434077
Symbol EMP.A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,425 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.49 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 35.62 CAD (100)
Open 35.32 CAD
High 35.76 CAD
Low 35.32 CAD
Close (prev. day) 35.21 CAD
VWAP 35.632079 CAD
Volume (pcs) 212,910
Trading volume 7,586,425.99
Number of trades 1,505
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.57% -1.90% -9.96%
Perf (abs.)  +0.55 -0.69 -3.94
Beta 0.57 0.41 0.36
Volatility 17.77 21.12 20.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
09

2024/07/

Time

22:00

20:14

08:05

17:26

19:31

Price

35.60 CAD

23.80 EUR

23.60 EUR

25.75 USD

23.60 EUR

36.

35.28 CAD (383,994
33.86 CAD (497,930
33.27 CAD (428,727

10 CAD (2024/01/23

31.45 CAD (2024/04/05

40.

)
)
)
35.10 CAD (403,489)
)
)
)
)

(
69 CAD (2023/11/10
(

31.45 CAD (2024/04/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

7.59

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

Number of
trades

1,505

1"
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97761102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804701
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EMPIRE CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

EMPIRE

COMPANY LIMITED

Contact Details
EMPIRE CO. LTD.

King Street 115 BOK 1S0 Stellarton, NS
Telefon: +1 902 755 4440

Fax: +1 902 755 6477

E-mail: investor.relations@empireco.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Medline

Doug
Nathanson

James M.
Dickson

Matt Reindel
Michael Vels
Mohit Grover
Pierre St-

Laurent
Sandra

Sanderson
Sarah Joyce

Simon Gagné

Vivek Sood

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Dickson
Cynthia Devine
Frank Sobey
Gregory
Josefowicz
John Sobey
Karl Sobey
Martine

Reardon
Martine

Turcotte
Michelle Banik
Paul Sobey
Robert Sobey
Sharon Driscoll

Susan Lee

William Linton

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@empireco.ca
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